

D  
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3251/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2012 in CRLWP No.3009/2011 of the  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HAMANT YASHWANT DHAGE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kanada, Adv.  
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh N. Dhorde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.  
Mr. T.M. Kanawade, Adv.  
Mr. Yatin M. Jagtap, Adv.  
Mr. Shrikant R. Deshmukh, Adv.  
Ms. Kamna Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind V. Savant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 22nd January, 2013 (non-  
miscellaneous day).

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER