

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3251/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2012 in CRLWP No.3009/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HAMANT YASHWANT DHAGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/03/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv. [MENTIONED BY]
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.07.2013.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|